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Women / HS
Session: S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Woodstock Acad * 143.500 37.400 35.500 34.900 35.700
11 1 1

3011 Lydia Taft 9.450 9.100 9.3009.200
3004 Jenna Davidson 9.400 8.650 8.825
3003 Allison Crescimmano 9.350 9.600 8.8008.525
3001 Emily Arters 9.200 8.800
3008 Madelyn Grube 8.150 8.8008.350

2 Stonington HS * 130.675 34.350 32.175 30.300 33.850
42 2 3

3054 Hanna Laskey 9.200 8.575 8.7007.750
3064 Desiree Zaharie 8.500
3057 Lila Rich 8.350 8.000 8.2008.125
3062 Katya Torruella 8.300 8.150 8.750
3053 Ruth Greene 7.450
3055 Autumn Nelson 7.225
3061 Olivia Sweeney 7.200
3056 Abigail Remmert 8.200

3 Daniel Hand HS * 129.825 34.025 30.075 31.375 34.350
33 4 2

3360 Grace Rogers 8.650 8.200 8.9008.600
3352 Carly-Annna Barba 8.650 7.000
3355 Paige Dean 8.500 8.050 8.8508.075
3359 Alara Nahar 8.225
3354 Kayla Cataldo 6.825 8.150
3353 Riley Caruso 7.400
3351 Catherine Aranow 7.300
3358 Kelley Levis 8.450

4 Oxford HS * 129.500 33.250 31.100 30.250 34.900
26 3 4

3152 Nicole Bobbie 8.475 7.050 8.5507.050
3158 Anna Gramlich 8.450 7.450 8.6008.150
3157 Julia Esteves 8.250
3154 Lexi Chmiel 8.075
3153 Jenna Chasse 8.450 8.6507.700
3156 Taren Diaz 8.150 9.1007.350
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5 Jonathan Law HS * 126.500 33.650 29.350 30.100 33.400
54 6 6

3214 Emma Nelly 8.625 7.700 8.7008.050
3215 Mackenzie Powers 8.500 6.750
3211 Jenna Hanson 8.400
3203 Catherine Burns 8.125 7.900 8.3507.700
3212 Lizzy Lombardi 7.000 8.2007.000
3218 MaKenna Sharpe 8.1507.350

6 Mercy HS * 126.025 33.625 29.500 30.000 32.900
65 5 7

3104 Sarah Cartelli 8.475 8.2508.000
3108 Cece Vess 8.400 7.750 8.100
3109 Charlene Weaver 8.400 7.100 7.275
3103 Kaci Buono 8.350 7.550 8.550
3102 Annie Berger 7.100 8.0007.200
3107 Lauren Turner 7.525

7 Ellington HS * 122.425 32.500 27.900 29.625 32.400
78 7 8

3253 Blakely Hale 8.750 8.400 8.7508.400
3251 Haley Frey 7.950 6.500 8.0507.850
3255 Peyton Holden 7.950 6.850 6.475
3258 Abigail Shuman 7.850 7.600
3256 Elizabeth Lewis 6.150 8.0006.900

8 Old Lyme HS * 121.700 33.200 25.950 30.200 32.350
87 8 5

3304 Britney Detuzzi 8.550 8.300 9.1508.200
3303 Maria Denya 8.500 6.900 8.1008.300
3301 Chloe Cahill 8.250 6.100 7.3507.400
3307 Summer Siefken 7.900 6.300
3306 Jenny Ritchie 4.650 7.750
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